Notes:

remembering john lennon, murdered 12.8.80

8:55 AM
8:49 AM
8:42 AM
8:38 AM
8:38 AM
8:28 AM
8:24 AM
8:20 AM
8:12 AM
8:05 AM
8:01 AM
7:57 AM
7:53 AM
7:53 AM
7:49 AM
7:46 AM
7:41 AM
7:30 AM
7:19 AM
7:15 AM
7:09 AM
7:05 AM
7:02 AM
6:54 AM
6:44 AM
6:34 AM
6:28 AM
6:21 AM
6:19 AM
6:13 AM
6:12 AM
6:02 AM

meat beat manifesto

mad professor / the kills

james brown

tricky

ed blackwell &charles brackeen
dj spooky & dave lombardo

wild

satellite dub

there was a time (i got to move)
crazy claws

improv #4

a darker shade of bleak

steve dalachinsky & Matthew shipp trust fund babies

lilium

herbie hancock solo
herbie hancock solo
john lennon

beatles

beatles

beatles

beatles

john lennon

john lennon

allman brothers
jorma kaukonen
bob dylan

govt mule

annie lennox

ute lemper

ben neill

st germaine

dizzy gillespie

don cherry

david weinstein
kenny garrett
elliott sharp

lee scratch perry and the orb
yusef lateef

if they cheered

maiden voyage
cantaloupe island
gimme some truth

rain

tomorrow never knows
nowhere man

she said, she said

come together

working class hero
early morning blues
genesis

pledging my time
comfortably numb
many rivers to cross
the part you throw away
after the gold rush
alabama blues

swing low, sweet chariot
improvisation 5
hanuman's leap

streets of new york
j-words

go down evil

bamboo flute blues (kid koala remix)

jb's with bootsy and catfish

is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?

1.18.96 taipei regent hotel
1.18.96 taipei regent hotel

dark side of the mule

gerardo frisina remix
in mammoth cave, KY playing stalagtites
perfume



