

Notes:

remembering john lennon, murdered 12.8.80

8:55 AM	meat beat manifesto	wild	
8:49 AM	mad professor / the kills	satellite dub	
8:42 AM	james brown	there was a time (i got to move)	jb's with bootsy and catfish
8:38 AM	tricky	crazy claws	
8:38 AM	ed blackwell & charles brackeen	improv #4	
8:28 AM	dj spooky & dave lombardo	a darker shade of bleak	
8:24 AM	steve dalachinsky & Matthew shipp	trust fund babies	
8:20 AM	lilium	if they cheered	
8:12 AM	herbie hancock solo	maiden voyage	1.18.96 taipei regent hotel
8:05 AM	herbie hancock solo	cantaloupe island	1.18.96 taipei regent hotel
8:01 AM	john lennon	gimme some truth	is it live or is it memorex?
7:57 AM	beatles	rain	is it live or is it memorex?
7:53 AM	beatles	tomorrow never knows	
7:53 AM	beatles	nowhere man	
7:49 AM	beatles	she said, she said	
7:46 AM	john lennon	come together	
7:41 AM	john lennon	working class hero	
7:30 AM	allman brothers	early morning blues	
7:19 AM	jorma kaukonen	genesis	
7:15 AM	bob dylan	pledging my time	
7:09 AM	govt mule	comfortably numb	dark side of the mule
7:05 AM	annie lennox	many rivers to cross	
7:02 AM	ute lempert	the part you throw away	
6:54 AM	ben neill	after the gold rush	
6:44 AM	st germaine	alabama blues	
6:34 AM	dizzy gillespie	swing low, sweet chariot	gerardo frisina remix
6:28 AM	don cherry	improvisation 5	in mammoth cave, KY playing stalagmites
6:21 AM	david weinstein	hanuman's leap	
6:19 AM	kenny garrett	streets of new york	
6:13 AM	elliott sharp	j-words	
6:12 AM	lee scratch perry and the orb	go down evil	
6:02 AM	yusef lateef	bamboo flute blues (kid koala remix)	